AT-110-4 42084400001 UPPER

PD2000134-01 SWING UNIT

PG2000249-00 BOOM UNIT

PH1000550-00 SAFETY DEVICES (MOTION CONTROLLER)
PJ3000400-01 BUCKET SYSTEM

PK2000629-02 FRAME UNIT

PO1000149-00 INDICATION PLATES

PW1000118-00 ACCESSORIES & TOOLS

PY1000963-13 OPTIONS,1

PY2000288-01 OPTION UNIT,2 (UPPER)

ASSEMBLY

000000



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+110+4+42084400001+UPPER+Spare+Parts

AT-110-4 42084400001 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Re
1 (***********) FRAME 1 218751
(***********) FRAME 1 218752 219119
(***********) FRAME 1 219120 219326
(***********) FRAME 1 219327 219610
(***********) FRAME ASSY 1 219611
2 (***********) OUTRIGGER 1 21 91 19
(***********) OUTRIGGER 1 219120 219917
(Hw) | OUTRIGGER ASSY 1 219918
3| | () | PIPING,OUTRIGGER 1 219119
(wwmewwwnss) | PIPING,OUTRIGGER 1 219120 219326
(wesswwxxxt) | PIPING,OUTRIGGER 1 219327 219917
(wwmwwwwnes) | PIPING ASSY,FRAME (OUTRIGGER) | 1 219918
5| | (wwwwewssn) | OPE.ASSY,CONT.VALVE 1 218751
(preseeexxxx) | OPE.ASSY,CONT.VALVE 1 218752
6| | (wxwweoons) | ELEC.ASSY (FRAME) 1 218751
(+++wwsser) | ELEC.ASSY (FRAME) 1 218752 219119
(wrwswrrnnns) | ELEC.ASSY (FRAME) 1 219120
8 (***********) ELEC.ASSY 1 218751
10 (***********) BOOM REST 1 2191 19
(***********) BOOM REST 1 219120
11| | (weesssmenr) | TANK SUPPORT 1
12| | (Wwwweesss) | ELEC.ASSY (LOWER CONTROLS) 1

000005



AT-110-4 42084400001 UPPER
PY2000288-01 OPTION UNIT,2 (UPPER)

18

25,26

27.28,:29.,30.,3
32,33,34,35,3

[« 1=

37+38.+39.40.41
42.43+44.45.46

ARBERSCL>TRRYFOHTNBDODYFEY,
MACHINES OF SOME SERIAL NO. ARE NOT EQUIPPED WITH THESE PARTS.



AT-110-4 42084400001 UPPER
PB1130208-02 TANK,OIL

FRONT




AT-110-4 42084400001 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remark:

1 90101208016 | BOLT 2 M8X16
2 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 2 8
3 36630910060 | NEEDLE 1
4 36630910030 | HOLDER 1
5 91002801000 | O-RING 1 1B P10
6 91410001000 | RING,BACKUP 1 P10
8 36630910050 | POPPET 1
9 52255101000 | SPRING 1

10 91002801400 | O-RING 1 1B P14

1 36620030050 | PLUG 1

12 82400000350 | KNOB 1

13 37000508510 | PLATE 1

14 80172303006 | SCREW,MACHINE 1 M3X6

100 36636340000 | VALVE,MANUAL CONTROL 1

000015



AT-110-4 42084400001 UPPER
PB1380255-03 POWER SUPPLY (100V2POLES & WORKING LAMP)

CNB7

N ot [ \
|

|__ .

)

1

31 - 41,42

w

.i

>
o0
O
O
<

OO




AT-110-4 42084400001 UPPER
PB1380352-01 POWER SUPPLY (HYBRID SYSTEM:11M,#219120-219450)

- N D=8 34 (N4 7" UV LRFATTIMEED,
= 7#301 9F{F219120-219450)
KEY NO.1  pPOWER SUPPLY (HYBRID SYSTEM:11M,#219120-219450)

’\. 'f I:. .,Jao
PIPING

NAEYASSY
ELEC.ASSY

NLEVASSY (N W)
ELEC.ASSY (BUCKET)

7° L—FASSY  R— A
PLATE ASSY,NAME

7" L—}FASSY s k-4 (AMCF —%)
PLATE ASSY,NAME (AMC DATA)

IV MASSY
MOUNT ASSY

N—AR
HARNESS




AT-110-4 42084400001 UPPER
PB1400431-07 PIPING,UPPER

13

8. SEE PIPING.BOOMm

144 <134 84 16 117
83
7
82
85
/ 37

7 7
‘. 5N
Y X & YIRS
82 82

83 81 01 B 83 81



AT-110-4 42084400001 UPPER
PB5340001-00 BUCKET (WITH DOOR,WHITE/NIPPON POLYESTER)




AT-110-4 42084400001 UPPER
PC1011197-01 OUTRIGGER

CN225

|
N
@

0




AT-110-4 42084400001 UPPER
PC1011420-00 OUTRIGGER

100
. - - - l - - - -
5 6 4
o/
L\ﬂ
. gt
31-54 = :
]l
| 8,28
29
[ 13,30
1 /
é 12
2 /
10
! k 1)
I!I
' I / Ty
2 — 1
e e

1 F S
15 .
' 18
| 17




AT-110-4 42084400001 UPPER

PC1200577-00 PIPING,OUTRIGGER

FRONT SIDE



Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Stai

AT-110-4 42084400001 UPPER
Pos No. Parts No Parts Name
1 (Frxxxssiik) | COVER ASSY (REAR COVER,WITH INDICATOR T-HANDLE)
2 (Frxxrrreik) | MODIFICATION ASSY (SUB FRAME REAR SUPPORT)
3 (Frxxxssk) | MOUNT (CHAIN FOR TRUCK BED) 1

Qty

000049




AT-110-4 42084400001 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

1

42267480100

COVER

1

000054



AT-110-4 42084400001 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

10

42267480200

COVER

1

000059



AT-110-4 42084400001 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Ser
1 36081325090 | RING,SNAP 1
2 36081325010 | SPACER 1
3 36081325080 | SHIM SET 1
4 36081325110 | BEARING,TAPER ROLLER 1
5 36081325020 | WORM 1
6 36081325120 | BEARING,TAPER ROLLER 1
7 36080755040 | GAUGE,OIL 1
8 36080235080 | WASHER,SEAL 1 M16
9 80316090060 | PLUG 1 KKT PT3/8
12 91280431931 | SEAL,OIL 1
13 36081325050 | CASE,GEAR 1
14 36081325130 | BEARING,BALL(METAL SHIELD TYPE 6210ZZC3) 1
15 36081325140 | BEARING,BALL (RUBBER SEAL TYPE 6210LLU) 1
16 36080495050 | BOLT,SEMS (M10X25,WITH WASHER) 9
17 36080505080 | KEY 1
18 36081325060 | WHEEL,WORM 1
19 36081325070 | CASE,GEAR 1
20 80500006209 | BEARING,BALL 1
21 80601110450 | RING,RITAINING 1 S45
22 36080015000 | PIN 2
23 82400000478 | BREATHER 1
31 36081325500 | GEAR,SPUR 1
50 36081320000 | REDUCER,SWING SPEED 1

000064



AT-110-4 42084400001 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks
1 82456101000 | NIPPLE,GREASE 1 A-PT1/8 HK0228
82455106000 | NIPPLE,GREASE 1 A-M6F FE HK0229
2 80728105040 | PIN,SPRING 1 HK0021
3 91302209000 | BEARING,PLAIN 2
4 91684009001 | PACKING 2
5 91411207502 | RING,BACKUP 2
6 91002903500 | O-RING 1 1B G35
7 36026894000 | PISTON 1 HK0021
36027802000 | PISTON 1 HK0022
8 36027539510 | ROD ASSY 1 HK0021
36027809520 | ROD ASSY 1 HK0022
9 36027809510 | CYLINDER ASSY 1 219898
36027809511 | CYLINDER ASSY 1 219899 HK0228
10 80612110720 | RING,RITAINING 1 AR72
11 37000403650 | BEARING,PLAIN 1
12 36026899530 | COVER,ROD 1
13 91002909500 | O-RING 1 1B G95
14 91694106500 | PACKING 1
15 91410206503 | RING,BACKUP 1
16 91660006500 | SEAL,DUST 1
17 80622000650 | RING,RITAINING 1 SP65
18 80530000114 | BEARING,SPHERICAL 1
19 80820004040 | BEARING,PLAIN 2
21 91002910500 | O-RING 1 1B G105
22 82400000459 | CAP 1 HK0228
23 36027809512 | CYLINDER ASSY 1 HK0229
24 90730008120 | SCREW,SET 1 M8X12 HK0022
50 36026899900 | PACKING SET 1 65X90
100 36027800000 | CYLINDER,ELEVATING 1

000069




AT-110-4 42084400001 UPPER
PE5020516-02 ELEC.ASSY (FRAME)

19 .
CN415 CN416 CN417
] 7 ﬁ
—
IljlI

cNaol -1

$TTL-ALW _

CN236

J{I'“" |—|cu175b|L

N4 14

oy

L niisy-—peiiA

fTio--
= 1




AT-110-4 42084400001 UPPER
PES5070053-00 ELEC.ASSY,CARRIER

ARX

Mtk 2R AT
P
1 5

RS TR T~
SRR TS
CN419 7

V-, BRTRAE




AT-110-4 42084400001 UPPER
PG1010912-03 BOOM

BOOM. TOP
RETRACTICHN

1
161

162
1165

116,163 455 /

115,116

113



AT-110-4 42084400001 UPPER
PG1120223-00 DETECTOR,BOOM LENGTH




AT-110-4 42084400001 UPPER
PG5200048-00 GUARD ASSY (GATE PROTECTOR/AT-100TT,TTE,AT-110TTE-5)




AT-110-4 42084400001 UPPER
PH1480045-00 MOTION CONTROLLER (AMC)

100




AT-110-4 42084400001 UPPER

PH1550026-01 TOUCH SWITCH (FOR NIKKEN)

30
/
FSuFRAuF

O ¥=HBENLRA » F 2T
&&, MRNDINE T 524
LT,

CNES |




AT-110-4 42084400001 UPPER
PH5030577-01 HARNESS

10
1
1 CN417 cNA16 CNA1S
= B =
s
NGB
1
NGB
NR
1
CN115a
! CN115b
D3
1




AT-110-4 42084400001 UPPER
PH5030975-00 HARNESS

100




AT-110-4 42084400001 UPPER
PH5031004-00 HARNESS




AT-110-4 42084400001 UPPER
PH5031010-00 HARNESS

100
CN4G7
1.
0.5 [1.e8

CN4BYF
L
»

[ooliselBr [gr ] 7474 E23 B B CTA V) W)
CN118e CN118b




AT-110-4 42084400001 UPPER
PH5032670-00 HARNESS

CN110¢c

CN110a




AT-110-4 42084400001 UPPER
PH5190001-00 HANDLE

"




AT-110-4 42084400001 UPPER
PH5190001-00 HANDLE

"




AT-110-4 42084400001 UPPER
P11010074-00 MOTOR,HYDRAULIC (SWING)




AT-110-4 42084400001 UPPER
P11140133-01 VALVE,CHECK

100




AT-110-4 42084400001 UPPER
P11250137-00 VALVE,COUNTERBALANCE

50

11 12 13 10




AT-110-4 42084400001 UPPER
P15170025-00 INTERLOCK ASSY (11M:RUNAWAY PREVENTION)

A4»5—0U2ASSY (1 1MI4UVuK DY)
INTERLOCK ASSY (1 1MIRUNAWAY PREVENTION)

(BVEH—X) LUBRLTEZLY,
SEE THE CORRESPONDING " ASSEMBLY NAME" LIST,.



AT-110-4 42084400001 UPPER
PJ3010317-00 BUCKET (WHITE/WITHOUT BOSS)




AT-110-4 42084400001 UPPER
PJ3010382-00 BUCKET (WHITE/FOR HARTEC, SINGLE STRAIGHT BUCKET)

BRES N FYR (30/N=FYZATF EPYLIURI— N TUL)
KEY NO. BUCKET (WHI1TE/FOR HARTEC,1-MAN STRAIGHT BUCKET)

FANNE o 1
BUCKET

cA N
MAT

IUYEF (A9 A ODTTVFINATYI)
MOUNT

7 L= PASSY s R=4 (JURUYTZ" /395" N QUuITHFIVATYI)
PLATE ASSY.NAME




AT-110-4 42084400001 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks
1 42624601002 | FRAME ASSY 1 218752
3 42624600102 | COVER ASSY 1 218621
4 42624600300 | BELT 1 218752
6 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 4 8 218752
7 90303070801 | WASHER,PLAIN 1 8 218752
8 42624600010 | PLATE,SLIDE 1
9 90172108020 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 3 M8X20

10 90201200800 | NUT 4 M8 218752

11 82464107814 | HINGE 2

12 90190205012 | BOLT 6 M5X12

13 90201500500 | NUT 12 M5

14 90302510501 | WASHER,SPRING 12 5

15 37000526010 | PLATE 6

16 80172805014 | SCREW,MACHINE 6 M5X14

20 90302040401 | WASHER,SPRING 2 4

21 90303070401 | WASHER,PLAIN 2 4

23 90101208020 | BOLT 1 M8X20 218752 218770
90101208018 | BOLT 1 M8X18 218771

24 42653672450 | INSULATOR 2 218621

25 80172804016 | SCREW,MACHINE 2 M4X16 218621

26 42624600030 | PLATE,NAME 2

41 42624600201 | COVER 1 218621

47 82460015181 | CATCH (WITH KEY) 1

48 80172805012 | SCREW,MACHINE 2 M5X12

49 90302510501 | WASHER,SPRING 2 5

51 80175805010 | SCREW,MACHINE 2 M5X10

000166



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+110+4+42084400001+UPPER+Spare+Parts

AT-110-4 42084400001 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages

1 42321112100 | COVER 1 219085
2 42321112200 | COVER 1 219085
3 82464122900 | HINGE 2
4 90190204010 | BOLT 8 M4X10
5 90303520401 | WASHER,PLAIN 8 4
6 90302510401 | WASHER,SPRING 8 4
7 90201500400 | NUT 8 M4
8 82460025402 | CATCH 1
9 90302040501 | WASHER,SPRING 4 5

10 80175805010 | SCREW,MACHINE 4 M5X10

11 90201200500 | NUT 4 M5

13 80172304008 | SCREW,MACHINE 2 M4X8

14 90201200400 | NUT 1 M4

15 90240200400 | NUT,CAP 1 M4

16 90303070401 | WASHER,PLAIN 2 4

17 42321112010 | CHAIN 1

100 42321112000 | COVER 1

000171



AT-110-4 42084400001 UPPER
PK1330379-01 COVER (BOOM)




AT-110-4 42084400001 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

1

42625233040
42625233040

SUPPORT
SUPPORT

1
1

000180



AT-110-4 42084400001 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remark:
1 36641710000 | VALVE,REMOTE CONTROL 1
2 80430620600 | JOINT (WITH O-RING) 2 L,G3/8-G3/8
3 37000925870 | JOINT 4 PF1/2-PF3/8
4 91002801800 | O-RING 6 1B P18
5 80302090151 | FITTING 2 KCO12-040N
6 37000925660 | JOINT 1 S,G3/4-G1/2
7 80302090251 | FITTING 1 KCO018-060N
8 91002802400 | O-RING 2 1B P24
9 37000908720 | JOINT (WITH O-RING) 2 PF1/2-PF3/8
10 80491303030 | JOINT (WITH O-RING) 2 L,PF3/8-PF3/8
31 91002801400 | O-RING 4 1B P14
41 91002801800 | O-RING 2 1B P18

000185



AT-110-4 42084400001 UPPER
PL1920062-03 OPE.ASSY

100

1 _________________________________________________
10,14
|
T~ 10,14
i
1
1
1
1
i
I 11 14
— - 1 " H
Y )|
I _ﬁ___'“:::-_-_ " __?E! @
---------- ---r r ! T
A , 0 \® @A
2-51 52! 544 3-51 52 54
ER/ER HE/ 55U
|
[ F _‘\\ [y
-
RN
it \
1 ' -
| —
A 1{.—""
15 16 17
-
P 13
AR )
|
= 7
14
6 14




AT-110-4 42084400001 UPPER
PL1920082-02 OPE.ASSY (BUCKET)

7

!

-
it

)

Y
/
1
o1l ___
L)
1
)
1

®
2]
-]
e n_9

~

&

\

4 - 39,41 No,J Nao.2 No,.l
(é)(?o QQO O o
\,
24 /
4

RAKESW 41 \RB#LESLT

14 STOP SW , STOP LAMP
h ¢ — T ;]
% N[ - 7 ==
CN41 H:\\ s— s, /{{/_'r |
U _=3T——fF£0 0 0 F=m t:t:l I
i R s o i — il i s e = . B |_ —
cN4O [ 0L H i -
- — U -1 s !_
|

O

=

o
¢
G

CNS1,CNE2 -
CND4 , CNES —--

=
Lo
J




AT-110-4 42084400001 UPPER
PL1920091-01 OPE.ASSY (W/ 2-AXIS ENABLE SW)

ERES
KEY NO,

AN JASSY (23 4 Ax=7" SWYE)
OPE,ASSY (WITH 2-AX1S ENABLE 5W)

1

FA" LASSY
OPE.ASSY

2° L=PFASSY -4 (W FYPVOHET)
PLATE ASSY,NAME (BUCKET CONTROL)

7" L= FASSY s R—4h (N FYRFLA)
PLATE ASSY,NAME (INSIDE BUCKET)




AT-110-4 42084400001 UPPER
PL5270044-00 LOCK ASSY (KEY NO.2)




AT-110-4 42084400001 UPPER
PL5270049-00 LOCK ASSY (KEY NO.7)




AT-110-4 42084400001 UPPER
PM5150288-00 MODIFICATION ASSY (SUB FRAME,HOLE PROCESSING)

FRONT -

~
C.3

~__ / Iﬂl A

. ,/ B
] /] -
e Y L/J

@Z






AT-110-4 42084400001 UPPER
PN1013974-01 ELEC.ASSY (SWING FRAME)

o | gg
-~
=

.

- -
e

CNR1 +CNR2
= \ CNR3,CNR4




AT-110-4 42084400001 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks
1 36140510000 | DETECTOR ASSY,ANGLE 1
2 42652480010 | PLATE 1
3 42651620400 | COVER 1
4 90101208016 | BOLT 6 M8X16
5 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 6 8
6 90101206014 | BOLT 2 M6X14
7 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 2 6
8 91810130240 | FASTENER 8
9 37000500060 | PLATE 2
10 42501120101 | HARNESS 1 L=400 218751
32 82400000201 | GROMMET 1 KG-016

000227




AT-110-4 42084400001 UPPER

PN1014335-04 ELEC.ASSY (LOWER CONTROLS)

00 o o) P
[ 1 — - - T I
| [ |’_ _!!_ _‘] 77 W |
A R agm  mbegwo) o
—
i R
o000
oL :
[t == |
O 0
(:)
TELE szNG ELE
O . 0.
0.1, i85 ':--5

1 -

/7—.&!1‘55\\'
BOCM
OPERATION 8w

CN103c

LN
3 - 37.51\

IS W
['sTop sw
CN10Tc STOP

INDICATOR LAM

4
L L I= 20 !
v coe] -

3 - 37.51

THRESW
LOWER
OPERATION SW

2 “CN102¢



AT-110-4 42084400001 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 44350240100 | SWITCH ASSY 1 000315
2 90101206028 | BOLT 3 M6X28
3 37000512320 | PLATE 3
4 90240200600 | NUT,CAP 3 M6
5 82400000095 | GROMMET 1
6 91810130240 | FASTENER 10
7 90303070601 | WASHER,PLAIN N 6

000236




AT-110-4 42084400001 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No
1 42653362100 | SWITCH ASSY 1
2 42354541300 | SWITCH ASSY (WITH HARNESS,1 SW) 1
3 42354541200 | SWITCH ASSY (WITH HARNESS,1 SW) 1
4 42353952100 | SWITCH ASSY (WITH HARNESS) 1
5 42354541400 | SWITCH ASSY (WITH HARNESS,3 SWITCH) 1
6 42355641100 | SWITCH ASSY 1
7 42801710200 | LAMP ASSY (RED) 1

31 82100005004 | LENS (RED) 1
41 42355641210 | BUTTON 1
77 42355641010 | COVER 1

000240



AT-110-4 42084400001 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End)
1 82100002253 | LAMP 1
2 80175304020 A SCREW,MACHINE 2 M4X20
3 90302040401 | WASHER,SPRING 2 4
4 90303070401 | WASHER,PLAIN 2 4
5 90201200400 | NUT 2 M4
6 42736070100 | SWITCH ASSY (WITH HARNESS) 1
7 42475560010 | PLATE,NAME 1
31 82100000783 | BULB,LAMP 1 24V 12W

000245




AT-110-4 42084400001 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

2
<

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks | Pages

O©COoO~NOOADLWN-=-

10

1
12
13
14
15

42653361100
82161202010
82100002597
82161201010
82100002596
90186206010
82161300010
42651091100
42653901100
42654052200
90101206025
90102206025
80192483010
42950564100
91810132530
90302040601
90201200600

PLATE

RELAY

RELAY

RELAY

RELAY
BOLT,FLANGE
RELAY

RELAY ASSY
SUPPORT
SUPPORT

BOLT

BOLT
SCREW,MACHINE
RELAY ASSY
FASTENER
WASHER,SPRING
NUT

BN W =D =D @ a0 N=N

M6X10

M6X25
M6X25
M3X10

HK0008

219960

HK0007

219959

000250



AT-110-4 42084400001 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End
1 82105220286 | SWITCH,TOGGLE 1
2 82105220193 | SWITCH,TOGGLE 1
3 82105220183 | SWITCH,TOGGLE 1
10 42332531300 | SWITCH ASSY (WITH HARNESS,3 SW) 1

000255



AT-110-4 42084400001 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name | Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
2 82100001839 | FUSE 10 10A.RED
3 82100001841 | FUSE 4 20A,YELLOW
10 34351562510 | BOX,FUSE 1
19 82182809623 | DIODE 1
30 42653670300 | HARNESS 1

000260



AT-110-4 42084400001 UPPER
Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Page
1 42505901100 | HARNESS 1 L=1200
1

2 82112102005 | SLEEVE
3 82100001801 | TUBE,CORRUGATE 2 M 7

000265




AT-110-4 42084400001 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks | Pages

1

42393312020

PLATE (NON-SLIP)

000270



AT-110-4 42084400001 UPPER
PO1013121-01 PLATE ASSY,NAME (HYDRAULIC OIL)

R

B 1
1
/
A x =

A7 OREEE L VR ERRONRE SO T,
" T AU RERLT ERBLESSE
BTREAR T OTTRBEN > T &L,

i, STEOENTHRLT (ER,

#EIE{EE) 8
§9/MPOY3 14N LL

F70-028-17530-2




AT-110-4 42084400001 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start) | Serial No

O~NOABDWN-

42397402010
42397402040
42394441040
42397402020
42397402030
42396162170
42397402050
42397401070

PLATE,NAME (AT-110TT)

PLATE,NAME (LOADING CAPACITY 120KG)
PLATE,CAUTION

PLATE,NAME

PLATE,NAME

PLATE,NAME (AMC)

PLATE,NAME (DARK GLAY)

PLATE,NAME

S S D) NN=NN =

000278



AT-110-4 42084400001 UPPER
PO1014831-01 PLATE ASSY,NAME (SPECIFICATION)

1 2

/
AT—110TT| [=# QOkg

(PAFYRIE)

3 4
/ , / ‘
AERE/GERLOEE FREEGEE m1;g:
oXROBERAFEALRENTSTH f ) WeNE Amess1208
ERBhET. | 13
ORBEBREL WA, MESLURR T 12
WARERML TR LT (K2, 171 e
o mMMMARERNLT AL, || | Y, B
onNXy b+ RAWERAL T REL, | |—ER— [ _ : n
ORRWRET ST AL, [ ot
OEMELATARL GO T RRG, H. .‘ [ exn
onR - mzeomzaNcarsLse | ||fgles /M MEs
TR, \ Y | am
| RERNPENS | | LEANREST | I%i‘at-lg - 3
AT L - 2
T !| C
rrrrr1rrri1i11
10123485678 %¢%
R EMm
e 3
1 . FREBREREL L R EAOT, T-ADEDMME
AR AL
A o LA 222 HDREBERL THEY)
2., FEERAAR-TY.
Y\, m
5 6
¥XBRYTJOERSE AMCHERBBITRR

OT B ORRWNCE. RRARSTRS 2T % | 2% N R I
BLEHE. BIREE LT ER,

oRREAYTDAREINNEIOBUNE L, °75 ruwresl,
RORRE TIOBE LOKSER> TR, sy vagriig
;':."l AL e
TJ—LABMFZE 1T
0 24 yFERLTAMC
My NERNML, T-ARSNICLTRED, FERSIFIC L,

F—LERERLEEEC LS, T—ANMRS »F - i

EONEMRFLTRRL, =R =

F—AYRAERETRELET, © hoann

7 ARMECTRALTFEN yrtenal
(KEHTORT—ABNRA v FHMBEL A, ) TR 27

IR




AT-110-4 42084400001 UPPER
PO1015407-01 PLATE ASSY,NAME (VEHICLE)

13

AWE/nsy FRERE

Ay HEPRERERAYy L - TR ILT (Bl

Ao bEEAS

27

31

1 5200, PERCELAELT (i
D 7-ARBRNEEY., #ry FEEFTERELT{ D,
SIERD. AN,
opimila, Soiiin
B0, PN LR Bl
4., BEE TREANRVERRFLN VI »
T EPRRLY iy

QEHHIEH

(TSR] Ve 700 T O] T T
[0 [ 3o | b |
[0 T JCa 1[0 |

ABR/RRIA w2

X

Hl

[ITIFI]

i

10

/

RARLEAN

EX/ o e bR

Ariy RS ISRy &
LT
i

TR (RS RAEET, TR
Rewwy M=ATE, WIFR L

11

/

ANE/RAWER

AN, BRSO N
L)
(——

AN
19 23 /26
ANE/ AN KNAR HIbH
IR ST (SR -
W'tl:h'mrﬁ- —
sbiry VAR,
nn-ut?nunmm LOW
25 32 33 34 30
! "a M ®
ON + A 7915.!“; ON :I, ' [ :&
Of 1OF 1O O4f Ood
™ v &
% £8P » v v
39
EE

2ONEENDO 4 2
FARETFo TR

1N

FIAARRABKEETIES Y B L S LAXFE
LVEADRhMES S DESWTE. ENEARED
2 ThBERLTINA,




AT-110-4 42084400001 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End) | Rema

1

36194972910

PLATE,NAME (361-949-72000)

000290



AT-110-4 42084400001 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial N
1 42332897600 | CASE 1
2 42332892500 | OPE.ASSY 1 HKO049¢
42332892501 | OPE.ASSY 1 HK0496
3 42332897610 | SPACER (L=30 6PIECES 1SET ASF-330E) 1
4 42332897620 | CASE (BOTTOM) 1
6 42332897630 | HARNESS ASSY 1 HK1017
42332897740 | HARNESS ASSY 1 HK1018
7 42332897640 | COVER (BOARD) 1 HKO066¢
42332897641 | COVER (BOARD) 1 HK0669
8 82161161125 | RELAY 3 HK1017
82161324080 | RELAY 3 HK1018
9 90280200600 | NUT,FLANGE 4 M6 HK1017
90280200600 | NUT,FLANGE 3 M6 HK1018
10 42332897650 | SPACER (L=30 6PIECES 1SET BSF-330E) 1
11 42332897660 | SCREW,MACHINE (M3X8-3P 12PIECES 1SET) 1
12 42332897570 | SCREW,MACHINE 6
13 90201200500 | NUT 2 M5
14 90304110501 | WASHER (LOCK) 2 5
15 90302040501 | WASHER,SPRING 2 5
16 82100002017 | CLAMP 1 WR30
17 90186206014 | BOLT,FLANGE 1 M6X14
18 80175805014 | SCREW,MACHINE 8 M5X14
19 42332897670 | NUT (M5 WITH SERRATION) 8 HK1017
20 82100000956 | GROMMET 1 SG-36A
21 90280200600 | NUT,FLANGE 1 M6 HK1018
105 42332507571 | BOARD,CIRCUIT (WITH DATA) 1 HK105¢€
42332507572 | BOARD,CIRCUIT (WITH DATA) 1 HK1057 HK1912
42332507573 | BOARD,CIRCUIT (WITH DATA) 1 HK1913
200 42332892002 | OPE.ASSY 1

000295



AT-110-4 42084400001 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End
1 42332511120 | PANEL 1
2 42332503001 | OPE.ASSY 1
3 42809631200 | LAMP ASSY (RED,WITH HARNESS) 1
4 42332521300 | SWITCH ASSY (WITH HARNESS) 1
5 82100002009 | CLAMP 1 WRC12
6 42332531301 | SWITCH ASSY (WITH HARNESS,3 SW) 1
7 80192488020 | SCREW,MACHINE 12 M8X20
8 42332511400 | GUARD 1
9 82199514013 | CAP 3
10 82199504017 | NUT 3 AT-401N
11 37000714020 | CLAMP ASSY 1 12X2
12 82100002012 | CLAMP 1 WR18
13 90280200600 | NUT,FLANGE 1 M6
14 91810130240 | FASTENER 10
15 42333081100 | HARNESS 1
16 42900001200 | COVER 1
17 42350250150 | PLUG (6 POLES,MALE) 1
18 42350250090 | PLUG (4 POLES,MALE) 1
19 42350250080 | PLUG (3 POLES,MALE) 2
49 42355641010 | COVER 1
61 42355641210 | BUTTON 1

000299



AT-110-4 42084400001 UPPER
PP6130011-00 PIPING ASSY,FRAME (OUTRIGGER)

-~ G
Lo
~ FRONT SIDE



AT-110-4 42084400001 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End

1 42653673402 | PANEL 1

2 42651591300 | SWITCH ASSY (WITH HARNESS,3 SW) 1

3 42332521300 | SWITCH ASSY (WITH HARNESS) 1

4 42809631200 | LAMP ASSY (RED,WITH HARNESS) 1

5 42651593400 | SWITCH ASSY (WITH HARNESS,1 SW) 1

6 42433932200 | SWITCH ASSY (WITH HARNESS,1 SW) 1

7 42332062500 | SWITCH ASSY (WITH HARNESS,1 SW) 1

8 42433932100 | SWITCH ASSY (WITH HARNESS,1 SW) 1

9 42653673600 | SWITCH ASSY (WITH HARNESS,5 SW) 1
10 42653673700 | LAMP ASSY (WITH HARNESS) 1
39 42355641010 | COVER 1
51 42355641210 | BUTTON 1
61 82100005005 | LENS (GREEN) 1
100 42653673502 | SWITCH ASSY 1

000308



AT-110-4 42084400001 UPPER

Serial No (End)

Remarks | Page

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start)
1 42503062102 | CONNECTOR ASSY 1 HK0213
42503062103 | CONNECTOR ASSY 1 HK0214
2 42503062200 | SWITCH 1
100 42503062002 | SWITCH ASSY 1

000313



AT-110-4 42084400001 UPPER
PV1300019-00 CABLE

O\

|®

®
d/
N

(&)
~l
~

[ > /




AT-110-4 42084400001 UPPER
PW1010251-00 ACCESSORIES (MAT/FOR SI BUCKET)



AT-110-4 42084400001 UPPER
PW5110003-00 WEDGE (STOPPER FOR TIRE/NAKAMURA KIKI)



AT-110-4 42084400001 UPPER
PX1210172-00 GUARD (CONTROL LEVER)

\. 1

N ra ey
NG “0 ]

// :@é Lﬁf J//

FRPAZXIOBE

LiA=3— (ERR) LRR

FEARINOHRS



AT-110-4 42084400001 UPPER
PX1360072-00 REFLECTOR (SWING ALIGNMENT MARK)

—ip ===
B el

XARSLURE




AT-110-4 42084400001 UPPER
PX5780018-00 MOUNT ASSY,TOOL BOX




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+110+4+42084400001+UPPER+Spare+Parts

